(800) 648-7737                 reotemp.com 153
TR
AN
SM
IT
TE
RS
TRC-0125

No Fitting 1/2” NPT Female Head
Opening
Type Code Material/Class Ω at 0°C
Accuracy at
0°C(Ω)
Standard DIN B
Platinum 100Ω
PX* Pt/385/B 100Ω ± 0.12%
Platinum 100Ω
with Other
Accuracies
PA* Pt/385/A 100Ω ± 0.06%
PD* Pt/385/A3 100Ω ± 0.03%
PE*
Pt/385/A5
(1/10 B)
100Ω ± 0.01%
Other RTDs
PK* Pt/385/B 1000Ω ± 0.12%
PH* Pt/385/A 1000Ω ± 0.06%
PM Pt/385/B 500Ω ± 0.12%
NI Nickel/6725 120Ω ± 0.50%
*Available in Reotemp Extended temperature RTDs.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
DRAWN BY
DATE
PART NO
FIRST USED ON
APPROVED
SCALE: NTS
24793
Reotemp Instrument Corporation
10656 Roselle Street
San Diego, CA 92121  USA
Phone: (858) 784-0710
Fax: (858) 784-0720
PART
NAME
phong
SHEET 1 OF 1
HEAD-ASSY-W-GENERAL
1/6/2025
Mike Neill
WH-Y-1F-PX1256Y
63
SIZE DWG NO REV
C 40-000076 B
FILE NAME:
CAGE CODE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:
DECIMALS       ANGLES       SURFACES
.X ± .03             ±1~
.XX ± .01
.XXX ± .005      FRACTIONS
.XXXX ` .002      ±1/32
RADII = 1/32
REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A 1/17/2025 Mike Neill
B 2/6/2025 Mike Neill

   W = Single 2-wire
WW = Duplex 2-wire
Type Code Material/Class Ω at 0°C
Accuracy at
0°C(Ω)
Standard DIN B
Platinum 100Ω
PX* Pt/385/B 100Ω ± 0.12%
Platinum 100Ω
with Other
Accuracies
PA* Pt/385/A 100Ω ± 0.06%
PD* Pt/385/A3 100Ω ± 0.03%
PE*
Pt/385/A5
(1/10 B)
100Ω ± 0.01%
Other RTDs
PK* Pt/385/B 1000Ω ± 0.12%
PH* Pt/385/A 1000Ω ± 0.06%
PM Pt/385/B 500Ω ± 0.12%
NI Nickel/6725 120Ω ± 0.50%
*Available in Reotemp Extended temperature RTDs.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
DRAWN BY
DATE
PART NO
FIRST USED ON
APPROVED
SCALE: NTS
24793
Reotemp Instrument Corporation
10656 Roselle Street
San Diego, CA 92121  USA
Phone: (858) 784-0710
Fax: (858) 784-0720
PART
NAME
phong
SHEET 1 OF 1
HEAD-ASSY-W-MARKETING
1/9/2025
Mike Neill
B-PX1256Y-LR4P72T2RHWY
63
SIZE DWG NO REV
C 40-000077 B
FILE NAME:
CAGE CODE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:
DECIMALS       ANGLES       SURFACES
.X ± .03             ±1~
.XX ± .01
.XXX ± .005      FRACTIONS
.XXXX ` .002      ±1/32
RADII = 1/32
REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A 1/17/2025 Mike Neill
B 2/6/2025 Mike Neill